Form for filing Rate Schedules	For <u>PENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT</u> Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	REVISED SHEET NO. 7		
PENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 4		
Name of Issuing Corporation	REVISED SHEET NO. 7		
·			

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

,

		RATE PER UNIT
	r.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DIVISION I		
RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS:		
\$367.00 Connection Fee 5/8" x 3/4"	·	
First 2,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Next 3,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		\$10.75 5.00 4.90 4.73
RIFFIN INDUSTRIES, INC.		:
First 400,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Over 400,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		\$1,89 ⁵ .80 4.73
PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
First 125,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Over 125,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	\$595.05 4.73
RECONNECTION CHARGE	JAN 1 5 1993	20.00
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)	9
•	BY:	-
DATE OF ISSUE JANUARY 15, 1993 ISSUED BY A Momenta Name of Officer	DATE EFFECTIVE JANUA TITLE Secretary	RY 15, 1993
sued by authority of an Order of the Pr in Case No. 92-204 dated		of Kentucky
uuttu		C ^{8.93}

Form for filing Rate Schedules

PENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation ForPENDLETON COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

COM	numicy, iown of	CILY
P.S.C. NO.		1
REVISED	SHEET NO.	6
CANCELLING	P.S.C. NO	_3
REVISED	SHEET NO.	6

CLASS:	IFICA	TION	OF	SERV	ICE

		RATE PER UNIT
DIVISION I		1. 1
RESIDENTIAL CUSTOMERS:		
\$367.00 Connection Fee 5/8" x 3/4"		
First 2,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Next 3,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		\$9.69 4.52 4.42 4.27
GRIFFIN INDUSTRIES, INC.		Contraction of the second
First 400,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Over 400,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		\$1.711140 4.27
PENDLETON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL		
First 125,000 gallons (MINIMUM BILL) Over 125,000 gallons per 1,000 gallons		\$537.15 4.27
RECONNECTION CHARGE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	20.00
	MAY 1 5 1992	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Heart Liller	
DATE OF ISSUE 5-15792	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	.5-92
ISSUED BY A.J. Mame of Officer	TITLE SECRETARY	

ssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 92-138 dated _____.